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Start Time : 01/09 - 12:33:41 / Flag Time : 12:39:42 / End Time : 12:40:26 95.15 kph49.185No.805 CORTOPASSI GIANMARCOBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 23°C        Track : Dry

No.701 02:40

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Laps Class

1 805 CORTOPASSI NICOLA CORTOPASSI GIANMARCO Maranello / TM Kart / VEGA16.218 17.082 15.885 49.185 4 OK-N

2 708 Gamoto srl IVANNIKOV VLADIMIR /// OTK / TM Kart / VEGA 16.201 17.115 16.102 49.418 0.233 4 OK-NJ

3 715 MLG RACING GRYC BRUNO Parolin / TM Kart / VEGA 16.251 17.217 16.028 49.496 0.311 4 OK-NJ

4 802 MODENA KART YILDIRIM BATI EGE Parolin / TM Kart / VEGA 16.296 17.278 15.979 49.553 0.368 5 OK-N

5 701 AKM MOTORSPORT HOOGENDOORN DEAN KR / IAME / VEGA 16.346 17.251 16.049 49.646 0.461 4 OK-NJ

6 707 TONA RACING KART ASD TONALINI CRISTIAN Tony Kart / TM Kart / VEGA16.330 17.294 16.055 49.679 0.494 4 OK-NJ

7 719 Kidix Driver Performance PHILIPPS JESSE KR / IAME / VEGA 16.359 17.336 16.027 49.722 0.537 4 OK-NJ

8 703 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ZULFIKARI ISKENDER KR / TM Kart / VEGA 16.327 17.245 16.154 49.726 0.541 4 OK-NJ

9 709 Gamoto srl SILKUINATE VANESA OTK / TM Kart / VEGA 16.347 17.339 16.075 49.761 0.576 4 OK-NJ

10 702 CMT ASD STALMACH WIKTOR Tony Kart / TM Kart / VEGA16.315 17.352 16.105 49.772 0.587 4 OK-NJ

11 714 MLG RACING CECCHETTO SAMUELE Parolin / TM Kart / VEGA 16.313 17.355 16.116 49.784 0.599 4 OK-NJ

12 720 MODENA KART VAN STAVEREN BILLY Parolin / TM Kart / VEGA 16.292 17.372 16.162 49.826 0.641 4 OK-NJ

13 704 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART AZIZA KAIS KR / TM Kart / VEGA 16.268 17.321 16.250 49.839 0.654 4 OK-NJ

14 705 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ROUSSEAU GIANMATTEO KR / TM Kart / VEGA 16.343 17.441 16.093 49.877 0.692 4 OK-NJ

15 712 MODENA KART GIUSTO GIACOMO Parolin / TM Kart / VEGA 16.318 17.464 16.101 49.883 0.698 4 OK-NJ

16 721 Firefly Racing Team MOLOTA ALEX EXPRIT / TM Kart / VEGA 16.344 17.378 16.168 49.890 0.705 4 OK-NJ

17 710 DR SRL ROCCHIO GINO DR / Modena Engines / VEGA16.448 17.409 16.131 49.988 0.803 4 OK-NJ

18 706 AKM Motorsport DONANZAN FILIPPO KR / IAME / VEGA 16.410 17.328 16.281 50.019 0.834 4 OK-NJ

19 804 DR SRL BROTAC STEFAN EUGEN DR / Modena Engines / VEGA16.405 17.493 16.124 50.022 0.837 4 OK-N

20 803 DR SRL ENACHE ERIC CRISTIAN DR / Modena Engines / VEGA16.367 17.523 16.180 50.070 0.885 5 OK-N

21 722 Monster k factory team asd KINGSLEY ZENG KWAN HO Intrepid / TM Kart / VEGA 16.384 17.478 16.303 50.165 0.980 4 OK-NJ

22 807 Nali Roberto NALI ROBERTO Maranello / TM Kart / VEGA16.545 17.483 16.182 50.210 1.025 5 OK-N

23 718 Curione Franco CURIONE TOMMASO Tony Kart / TM Kart / VEGA16.481 17.491 16.259 50.231 1.046 5 OK-NJ

24 801 MLG RACING TOMASELLA NICHOLAS Parolin / TM Kart / VEGA 16.536 17.633 16.216 50.385 1.200 5 OK-N

25 713 Oly Motorsport asd POLA FILIPPO Eks / Modena Engines / VEGA16.518 17.544 16.327 50.389 1.204 4 OK-NJ

26 806 Mormorelli Riccardo MORMORELLI EDOARDO Maranello / TM Kart / VEGA16.676 17.558 16.188 50.422 1.237 5 OK-N

27 716 CRG RACING TEAM OCHSTEIN ASHER CRG / TM Kart / VEGA 16.546 17.415 16.585 50.546 1.361 4 OK-NJ

28 711 MODENA KART CEBI AYSE Parolin / TM Kart / VEGA 16.529 17.648 16.434 50.611 1.426 4 OK-NJ

29 717 COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY NENOGLOU ZACHARIAS Energy corse / TM Kart / VEGA16.763 17.972 16.694 51.429 2.244 5 OK-NJ
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Start Time : 01/09 - 12:33:41 / Flag Time : 12:39:42 / End Time : 12:40:26 95.15 kph49.185No.805 CORTOPASSI GIANMARCOBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 23°C        Track : Dry

No.701 02:40

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Laps Class

OK-N

1 805 CORTOPASSI NICOLA CORTOPASSI GIANMARCO Maranello / TM Kart / VEGA16.218 17.082 15.885 49.185 4 OK-N

2 802 MODENA KART YILDIRIM BATI EGE Parolin / TM Kart / VEGA 16.296 17.278 15.979 49.553 0.368 5 OK-N

3 804 DR SRL BROTAC STEFAN EUGEN DR / Modena Engines / VEGA16.405 17.493 16.124 50.022 0.837 4 OK-N

4 803 DR SRL ENACHE ERIC CRISTIAN DR / Modena Engines / VEGA16.367 17.523 16.180 50.070 0.885 5 OK-N

5 807 Nali Roberto NALI ROBERTO Maranello / TM Kart / VEGA16.545 17.483 16.182 50.210 1.025 5 OK-N

6 801 MLG RACING TOMASELLA NICHOLAS Parolin / TM Kart / VEGA 16.536 17.633 16.216 50.385 1.200 5 OK-N

7 806 Mormorelli Riccardo MORMORELLI EDOARDO Maranello / TM Kart / VEGA16.676 17.558 16.188 50.422 1.237 5 OK-N

OK-NJ

1 708 Gamoto srl IVANNIKOV VLADIMIR /// OTK / TM Kart / VEGA 16.201 17.115 16.102 49.418 4 OK-NJ

2 715 MLG RACING GRYC BRUNO Parolin / TM Kart / VEGA 16.251 17.217 16.028 49.496 0.078 4 OK-NJ

3 701 AKM MOTORSPORT HOOGENDOORN DEAN KR / IAME / VEGA 16.346 17.251 16.049 49.646 0.228 4 OK-NJ

4 707 TONA RACING KART ASD TONALINI CRISTIAN Tony Kart / TM Kart / VEGA16.330 17.294 16.055 49.679 0.261 4 OK-NJ

5 719 Kidix Driver Performance PHILIPPS JESSE KR / IAME / VEGA 16.359 17.336 16.027 49.722 0.304 4 OK-NJ

6 703 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ZULFIKARI ISKENDER KR / TM Kart / VEGA 16.327 17.245 16.154 49.726 0.308 4 OK-NJ

7 709 Gamoto srl SILKUINATE VANESA OTK / TM Kart / VEGA 16.347 17.339 16.075 49.761 0.343 4 OK-NJ

8 702 CMT ASD STALMACH WIKTOR Tony Kart / TM Kart / VEGA16.315 17.352 16.105 49.772 0.354 4 OK-NJ

9 714 MLG RACING CECCHETTO SAMUELE Parolin / TM Kart / VEGA 16.313 17.355 16.116 49.784 0.366 4 OK-NJ

10 720 MODENA KART VAN STAVEREN BILLY Parolin / TM Kart / VEGA 16.292 17.372 16.162 49.826 0.408 4 OK-NJ

11 704 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART AZIZA KAIS KR / TM Kart / VEGA 16.268 17.321 16.250 49.839 0.421 4 OK-NJ

12 705 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ROUSSEAU GIANMATTEO KR / TM Kart / VEGA 16.343 17.441 16.093 49.877 0.459 4 OK-NJ

13 712 MODENA KART GIUSTO GIACOMO Parolin / TM Kart / VEGA 16.318 17.464 16.101 49.883 0.465 4 OK-NJ

14 721 Firefly Racing Team MOLOTA ALEX EXPRIT / TM Kart / VEGA 16.344 17.378 16.168 49.890 0.472 4 OK-NJ

15 710 DR SRL ROCCHIO GINO DR / Modena Engines / VEGA16.448 17.409 16.131 49.988 0.570 4 OK-NJ

16 706 AKM Motorsport DONANZAN FILIPPO KR / IAME / VEGA 16.410 17.328 16.281 50.019 0.601 4 OK-NJ

17 722 Monster k factory team asd KINGSLEY ZENG KWAN HO Intrepid / TM Kart / VEGA 16.384 17.478 16.303 50.165 0.747 4 OK-NJ

18 718 Curione Franco CURIONE TOMMASO Tony Kart / TM Kart / VEGA16.481 17.491 16.259 50.231 0.813 5 OK-NJ

19 713 Oly Motorsport asd POLA FILIPPO Eks / Modena Engines / VEGA16.518 17.544 16.327 50.389 0.971 4 OK-NJ

20 716 CRG RACING TEAM OCHSTEIN ASHER CRG / TM Kart / VEGA 16.546 17.415 16.585 50.546 1.128 4 OK-NJ

21 711 MODENA KART CEBI AYSE Parolin / TM Kart / VEGA 16.529 17.648 16.434 50.611 1.193 4 OK-NJ

22 717 COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY NENOGLOU ZACHARIAS Energy corse / TM Kart / VEGA16.763 17.972 16.694 51.429 2.011 5 OK-NJ
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S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Driver Nation Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 708 16.201 1 805 17.082 1 805 15.862 1 805 CORTOPASSI GIANMARCO 49.162 49.185 0.023

2 805 16.218 2 708 17.101 2 802 15.979 2 708 IVANNIKOV VLADIMIR /// 49.346 49.418 0.072

3 715 16.244 3 701 17.206 3 719 16.027 3 715 GRYC BRUNO 49.489 49.496 0.007

4 802 16.255 4 715 17.217 4 715 16.028 4 802 YILDIRIM BATI EGE 49.512 49.553 0.041

5 704 16.268 5 703 17.245 5 708 16.044 5 701 HOOGENDOORN DEAN 49.601 49.646 0.045

6 720 16.292 6 704 17.254 6 714 16.045 6 704 AZIZA KAIS 49.615 49.839 0.224

7 707 16.294 7 802 17.278 7 701 16.049 7 707 TONALINI CRISTIAN 49.628 49.679 0.051

8 709 16.297 8 707 17.279 8 707 16.055 8 703 ZULFIKARI ISKENDER 49.645 49.726 0.081

9 714 16.313 9 706 17.322 9 703 16.073 9 709 SILKUINATE VANESA 49.711 49.761 0.050

10 702 16.315 9 705 17.322 10 709 16.075 10 714 CECCHETTO SAMUELE 49.713 49.784 0.071

11 712 16.318 11 702 17.324 11 705 16.093 11 719 PHILIPPS JESSE 49.722 49.722

12 703 16.327 12 719 17.336 11 704 16.093 12 702 STALMACH WIKTOR 49.744 49.772 0.028

13 705 16.343 13 709 17.339 13 712 16.101 13 705 ROUSSEAU GIANMATTEO 49.758 49.877 0.119

14 721 16.344 14 714 17.355 14 702 16.105 14 720 VAN STAVEREN BILLY 49.812 49.826 0.014

15 701 16.346 15 720 17.358 15 804 16.106 15 712 GIUSTO GIACOMO 49.883 49.883

16 719 16.359 16 721 17.378 16 710 16.111 16 721 MOLOTA ALEX 49.890 49.890

17 722 16.366 17 710 17.397 17 716 16.136 17 710 ROCCHIO GINO 49.947 49.988 0.041

18 803 16.367 18 716 17.415 18 807 16.157 18 804 BROTAC STEFAN EUGEN 50.004 50.022 0.018

19 804 16.405 19 807 17.443 19 720 16.162 19 706 DONANZAN FILIPPO 50.013 50.019 0.006

20 706 16.410 20 718 17.456 20 721 16.168 20 803 ENACHE ERIC CRISTIAN 50.030 50.070 0.040

21 710 16.439 21 712 17.464 21 803 16.180 21 716 OCHSTEIN ASHER 50.097 50.546 0.449

22 718 16.458 22 722 17.478 22 806 16.188 22 722 KINGSLEY ZENG KWAN HO 50.104 50.165 0.061

23 711 16.510 23 803 17.483 23 801 16.216 23 807 NALI ROBERTO 50.145 50.210 0.065

24 806 16.514 24 804 17.493 24 718 16.243 24 718 CURIONE TOMMASO 50.157 50.231 0.074

25 713 16.518 25 713 17.508 25 722 16.260 25 806 MORMORELLI EDOARDO 50.241 50.422 0.181

26 801 16.536 26 806 17.539 26 711 16.279 26 713 POLA FILIPPO 50.353 50.389 0.036

27 807 16.545 27 801 17.633 27 706 16.281 27 801 TOMASELLA NICHOLAS 50.385 50.385

28 716 16.546 28 711 17.648 28 713 16.327 28 711 CEBI AYSE 50.437 50.611 0.174

29 717 16.763 29 717 17.955 29 717 16.656 29 717 NENOGLOU ZACHARIAS 51.374 51.429 0.055
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Lap Time Analysis 
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

No.701   HOOGENDOORN DEAN

1 16.525 17.408 16.131 118 50.064

2 16.396 17.266 16.200 119 49.862

3 16.399 17.206 16.075 119 49.680

4 16.346 17.251 16.049 120 49.646

No.702   STALMACH WIKTOR

1 16.497 17.468 16.163 119 50.128

2 16.376 17.416 16.184 119 49.976

3 16.315 17.352 16.105 119 49.772

4 16.409 17.324 16.247 118 49.980

No.703   ZULFIKARI ISKENDER

1 16.859 18.662 16.301 117 51.822

2 16.472 17.340 16.073 117 49.885

3 16.380 17.405 16.127 117 49.912

4 16.327 17.245 16.154 117 49.726

No.704   AZIZA KAIS

1 16.559 17.460 16.150 118 50.169

2 16.421 17.353 16.109 120 49.883

3 16.509 17.254 16.093 119 49.856

4 16.268 17.321 16.250 116 49.839

No.705   ROUSSEAU GIANMATTEO

1 16.609 17.459 16.228 117 50.296

2 16.565 17.322 16.104 118 49.991

3 16.343 17.441 16.093 119 49.877

4 16.392 17.376 16.288 116 50.056

No.706   DONANZAN FILIPPO

1 16.684 17.458 16.318 116 50.460

2 16.464 17.431 16.283 116 50.178

3 16.410 17.328 16.281 116 50.019

4 16.424 17.322 16.320 116 50.066

No.707   TONALINI CRISTIAN

1 16.897 17.648 16.112 119 50.657

2 16.330 17.294 16.055 120 49.679

3 16.320 17.279 16.084 120 49.683

4 16.294 17.399 16.070 121 49.763

No.708   IVANNIKOV VLADIMIR

1 16.306 17.337 16.244 118 49.887

2 16.273 17.221 16.044 118 49.538

3 16.242 17.101 16.118 118 49.461

4 16.201 17.115 16.102 118 49.418

No.709   SILKUINATE VANESA

1 17.081 18.280 16.090 121 51.451

2 16.432 17.402 16.084 120 49.918

3 16.347 17.339 16.075 121 49.761

4 16.297 17.351 16.274 120 49.922

No.710   ROCCHIO GINO

1 16.699 17.579 16.245 117 50.523

2 16.448 17.409 16.131 118 49.988

3 16.516 17.397 16.111 119 50.024

4 16.439 17.583 16.176 117 50.198

No.711   CEBI AYSE

1 18.818 18.003 17.630 118 54.451

2 16.529 17.648 16.434 116 50.611

3 16.811 17.821 16.279 118 50.911

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

4 16.510 18.615 16.897 115 52.022

No.712   GIUSTO GIACOMO

1 17.001 17.808 16.194 118 51.003

2 17.405 17.831 16.132 118 51.368

3 16.318 17.464 16.101 120 49.883

4 16.350 17.476 16.379 119 50.205

No.713   POLA FILIPPO

1 16.778 17.642 16.424 118 50.844

2 16.518 17.544 16.327 116 50.389

3 16.548 17.533 16.351 116 50.432

4 16.570 17.508 16.391 115 50.469

No.714   CECCHETTO SAMUELE

1 17.076 17.654 16.113 119 50.843

2 16.395 17.355 16.070 119 49.820

3 16.313 17.355 16.116 119 49.784

4 16.402 17.581 16.045 120 50.028

No.715   GRYC BRUNO

1 16.416 17.404 16.075 122 49.895

2 16.251 17.217 16.028 120 49.496

3 16.462 17.576 16.071 120 50.109

4 16.244 17.283 16.029 121 49.556

No.716   OCHSTEIN ASHER

1 18.043 25.086 16.903 116 1:00.032

2 16.766 17.664 16.248 116 50.678

3 16.952 17.468 16.136 117 50.556

4 16.546 17.415 16.585 118 50.546

No.717   NENOGLOU ZACHARIAS

1 16.983 18.174 16.749 114 51.906

2 16.763 17.972 16.694 113 51.429

3 17.015 17.955 16.691 112 51.661

4 16.824 17.976 16.693 113 51.493

5 17.148 17.997 16.656 114 51.801

No.718   CURIONE TOMMASO

1 17.088 17.973 16.365 117 51.426

2 16.866 17.738 16.253 120 50.857

3 16.810 17.570 16.243 118 50.623

4 16.481 17.491 16.259 118 50.231

5 16.458 17.456 16.471 117 50.385

No.719   PHILIPPS JESSE

1 16.908 17.622 16.157 119 50.687

2 16.359 17.336 16.027 120 49.722

3 16.365 17.428 16.105 120 49.898

4 16.428 17.629 16.071 120 50.128

No.720   VAN STAVEREN BILLY

1 16.836 17.540 16.435 118 50.811

2 16.450 17.458 16.279 118 50.187

3 16.341 17.358 16.286 118 49.985

4 16.292 17.372 16.162 118 49.826

No.721   MOLOTA ALEX

1 16.454 17.439 16.319 117 50.212

2 16.404 17.567 16.189 119 50.160

3 16.344 17.378 16.168 118 49.890

4 16.510 17.425 16.229 117 50.164

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

No.722   KINGSLEY ZENG KWAN HO

1 17.648 18.554 16.475 120 52.677

2 16.511 17.691 16.260 117 50.462

3 16.366 17.480 16.328 117 50.174

4 16.384 17.478 16.303 117 50.165

No.801   TOMASELLA NICHOLAS

1 16.536 17.633 16.216 117 50.385

2 16.939 17.887 16.567 116 51.393

3 21.958 18.337 17.984 115 58.279

4 16.935 17.872 16.295 117 51.102

5 16.812 17.684 16.389 116 50.885

No.802   YILDIRIM BATI EGE

1 16.354 17.308 15.986 120 49.648

2 16.255 17.357 16.042 120 49.654

3 16.271 17.373 17.560 119 51.204

4 16.296 17.278 15.979 121 49.553

5 16.343 17.321 16.001 120 49.665

No.803   ENACHE ERIC CRISTIAN

1 16.472 17.569 16.208 120 50.249

2 16.367 17.523 16.180 120 50.070

3 16.383 17.483 16.221 120 50.087

4 16.580 17.571 16.224 120 50.375

5 16.369 17.498 16.267 118 50.134

No.804   BROTAC STEFAN EUGEN

1 16.860 18.095 16.370 121 51.325

2 16.411 17.929 16.257 121 50.597

3 16.405 17.493 16.124 121 50.022

4 16.431 17.565 16.106 123 50.102

No.805   CORTOPASSI GIANMARCO

1 21.956 18.449 16.134 118 56.539

2 16.370 17.222 15.940 119 49.532

3 16.319 17.109 15.862 120 49.290

4 16.218 17.082 15.885 121 49.185

No.806   MORMORELLI EDOARDO

1 16.676 17.558 16.188 118 50.422

2 16.674 17.539 16.258 118 50.471

3 16.652 17.604 16.371 117 50.627

4 16.795 17.715 16.296 118 50.806

5 16.514 17.685 16.399 118 50.598

No.807   NALI ROBERTO

1 16.964 17.714 16.157 118 50.835

2 16.582 17.680 16.192 118 50.454

3 16.545 17.483 16.182 118 50.210

4 16.668 17.977 16.267 118 50.912

5 16.550 17.443 16.401 118 50.394


